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Approval of Job Content Values and Job Titles

RESOLVED, by the Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage Commission, that the following job content

values, pay grades, and job titles are approved:

Title

Grade

Data Center Specialist

Monitoring and Sampling Specialist
Administrative Assistant

Capital Programs Support Manager
Engineering Design Manager
Information Systems Manager

Manager of Engineering Planning
Intergovernmental Coordinator
Application Development Supervisor
Systems & Data Warehouse Supervisor
GIS Supervisor

Supervisor of Payroll & Accounts Payable
Data Center Supervisor

Security Administrator

Procurement Supervisor

ArcSDE Specialist

Procurement Specialist

Administrative Assistant/Legal
Administrative Coordinator/Procurement
Senior Human Resources Generalist
Safety Advisor

Project Manager/PPI/|

Neighborhood Outreach Coordinator
Administrative Coordinator/Water Quality Protection

Points/Pay

572/11
521/10
362/6
1050/17
1050/17
1038/17
945/16
850/15
795/14
795/14
709/13
709/13
709/13
704/13
642/12
572/11
546/10
437/8
398/7
663/12
627/12
567/10
463/8
398/7
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