

Legislation Text

File #: 16-137-10, Version: 1

Approval of Job Content Values and Job Titles

RESOLVED, by the Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage Commission, that the following job content values, pay grades, and job titles are approved:

Title Grade		Points/Pay
Data Center Specialist	572/11	
Monitoring and Sampling Specialist	521/10	
Administrative Assistant	362/6	
Capital Programs Support Manager	1050/17	
Engineering Design Manager	1050/17	
Information Systems Manager	1038/17	
Manager of Engineering Planning	945/16	
Intergovernmental Coordinator	850/15	
Application Development Supervisor	795/14	
Systems & Data Warehouse Supervisor	795/14	
GIS Supervisor		709/13
Supervisor of Payroll & Accounts Payable	709/13	700/40
Data Center Supervisor		709/13
Security Administrator	704/13	
Procurement Supervisor	642/12	
ArcSDE Specialist		572/11
Procurement Specialist	546/10	
Administrative Assistant/Legal	437/8 398/7	
Administrative Coordinator/Procurement		
Senior Human Resources Generalist Safety Advisor	663/12	627/12
Project Manager/PPI/I		567/10
Neighborhood Outreach Coordinator	463/8	507710
Administrative Coordinator/Water Quality Protection	398/7	